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North of England
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Martin Hinsley
West Midlands/North Wales
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Lynn Thorne
South London/South of England 
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E: lthorne@scientific-labs.com
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Nick Puckey
South West/South Wales
Tel: +44(0) 7464 649 844 
E: npuckey@scientific-labs.com
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Gary D’Cruz
North London/Home Counties
Tel: +44(0) 7432 384 215
E: gdcruz@scientific-labs.com
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Jill Cheesman
East Midlands
Tel: +44(0) 7583 103 340
E: jcheesman@scientific-labs.com

Customer Service
Nottingham Head Office
Tel: +44(0)115 982 2022
E: sales@science2education.co.uk

Tech Support 
E: techsupport@scientific-labs.com
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Anderson Scientific Ltd
Distributor for Scotland
Tel: +44(0)1389 841 220
E: sales@andersonscientific.co.uk
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Katherine Hills  
& Donna O'Connor
Northern Ireland
Katherine Tel: +44(0) 7960 523 996
E: khills@scientific-labs.com
Donna Tel: +44(0) 7741 293 814 
E: doconnor@scientific-labs.com 
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Darren Cunningham
Republic of Ireland
Tel: +353 (0)86 4409789  
E: dcunningham@scientific-labs.com

Postal Address
Nottingham Head Office
Scientific Laboratory Supplies,
Wilford Industrial Estate,
Ruddington Lane,
Nottingham, NG11 7EP


